Bassdrum 22”x17” - 10 lugs
Tom Tom 10”x7” - 6 lugs
Tom Tom 12”x8” - 6 lugs
Snare drum 14”x6,5” - 10 lugs
Floor tom 14”x14” - 8 lugs
Shell specifics
6 mm Birch wood + HPL
0,9 mm Melaminc layer,

Tom Tom 10”x8” - 6 lugs
Tom Tom 12”x8” - 6 lugs
Snare drum 13”x5,5” - 8 lugs
Floor tom 13”x13” - 6 lugs
Shell specifics Poplar wood + PVC
Cymbals included 1 Crash 16” + 1 Hi-Hat 14”
200 SERIES HARDWARE INCLUDED
Snare drum stand
Cymbal stand
Hi hat stand
Bass drum pedal
Drum throne
Drumsticks
CODE  	  	    DESCRIPTION
TB T5TT08GRSK                  TOM 8X8
TB T5TT10GRSK	     TOM 10X8
TB T5TT11GRSK	     TOM 11X8
TB T5TT12GRSK	     TOM 12X9
TB T5TT13GRSK	     TOM 13X9
TB T5FT14GRSK	     FLOOR TOM 14X14
TB T5FT16GRSK   	     FLOOR TOM 16X16
TB T5SNARE1455GRSK    SNARE DRUM 14X5,5
T5 SHELL

SILVER
SPARKLE
BLACK
SPARKLE
RED
SPARKLE
BLUE
SPARKLE
GREEN
SPARKLE
New
TAMBURO
15
CODE  	  	    DESCRIPTION
TB T5TT08BLSK                  TOM 8X8
TB T5TT10BLSK	     TOM 10X8
TB T5TT11BLSK	     TOM 11X8
TB T5TT12BLSK	     TOM 12X9
TB T5TT13BLSK	     TOM 13X9
TB T5FT14BLSK	     FLOOR TOM 14X14
TB T5FT16BLSK   	     FLOOR TOM 16X16
TB T5SNARE1455BLSK    SNARE DRUM 14X5,5
CODE  	  	    DESCRIPTION
TB T5TT08BSSK                  TOM 8X8
TB T5TT10BSSK	     TOM 10X8
TB T5TT11BSSK	     TOM 11X8
TB T5TT12BSSK	     TOM 12X9
TB T5TT13BSSK	     TOM 13X9
TB T5FT14BSSK	     FLOOR TOM 14X14
TB T5FT16BSSK   	     FLOOR TOM 16X16
TB T5SNARE1455BSSK    SNARE DRUM 14X5,5
CODE  	  	    DESCRIPTION
TB T5TT08RSSK                  TOM 8X8
TB T5TT10RSSK	     TOM 10X8
TB T5TT11RSSK	     TOM 11X8
TB T5TT12RSSK	     TOM 12X9
TB T5TT13RSSK	     TOM 13X9
TB T5FT14RSSK	     FLOOR TOM 14X14
TB T5FT16RSSK   	     FLOOR TOM 16X16
TB T5SNARE1455RSSK    SNARE DRUM 14X5,5
CODE  	  	    DESCRIPTION
TB T5TT08SLSK                   TOM 8X8
TB T5TT10SLSK	     TOM 10X8
TB T5TT11SLSK	     TOM 11X8
TB T5TT12SLSK	     TOM 12X9
TB T5TT13SLSK	     TOM 13X9
TB T5FT14SLSK	     FLOOR TOM 14X14
TB T5FT16SLSK   	     FLOOR TOM 16X16
TB T5SNARE1455SLSK    SNARE DRUM 14X5,5
T5 SHELL